ESTATISTICAS

Xaneiro
Febreiro

Marzo

Abril
Maio

Xunio

Xulio
Agosto

Setembro

Outubro
Novembro

Decembro

TOTAL
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—

Autoridade Portuaria de Vigo

CRUCEIROS

2

17

10
18

10

82

PASAXEIROS

1.985

15.346
29.180
18.739

22.081
22.398
54.699

32.057
3.501
4.993

204.979

TRIPULANTES

838

6.215
12.334
7.038

7.909
8.047
20.656

12.681
1.579
2.535

79.832



